
Qualifikationsergebnisse CFFC 2025

Gesamtwertung Herren

Platzierung Vorname Name Punkte

1 Ralf Köchel 170

2 Steffen Fetzer 166

3 Christopher Fromme 161

4 Marcel Swoboda 151

5 Felix Schulz 147

6 Andreas Blendinger 134

7 Simon Spieler 131

8 Florian Mose 122

9 Irmbert Dreßler 114

10 Markus Schneider 111

11 Thorsten-Leander Boes 93

12 Tim Schweiger 92

13 Michael Bartinski 86

14 Achim Aures 82

15 Christian Pfau 71

16 Sebastian Samweber 67

17 Andreas Eismann 62

18 Olaf Hirsch 51

19 Ünaldilar Sözeri 45

20 Andi Ottmann 41

21 Mathias Kuczera 37

22 Theo Voichtleiner 36

23 Lian Richter 30

24 Theophil Wischnat 29

24 Leo Wittenstein 29

26 Daniel Klinkov 27

27 Lukas Henning 26

28 Valentin Fiedler 21

29 Leon Tuchscherer 19

30 Niels Hofmann 18

31 Yannik Wilfer 14

32 Julien Hanisch 9

32 Mattis Grotevent 9

32 Nikolov Branimir 9

35 Vitus Fiedler 4
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Qualifikationsergebnisse CFFC 2025

Gesamtwertung Damen

Platzierung Vorname Name Punkte

1 Katja Tischler 172

2 Clara Babel 158

3 Sophia Maier 149

4 Katarina Jocic 146

5 Ida Butz 143

6 Ronja Michel 140

7 Gabi Andres 137

8 Elena Stoiljkovic 127

9 Maria Hurtig 121

10 Lea Andres 120

11 Nadja Schauer 106

12 Iris Hartmann 105

13 Doris Leidel 104

14 Giesela Voltz 85

15 Andrea Schwarzmann 67

16 Anja Seger 64

17 Elisabeth Trommer 59

18 Petra Thiede 56

19 Kerstin Fey 54

20 Christiane Reich 37

21 Babsi Ottmann 36

22 Anna Scarmoncin 25

23 Carmen Bochnia 22

24 Julia Vining 21

25 Gudrun Schuster 18

26 Astrid Linz 15

27 Lisa Bernd 13

28 Claudia Schuck 11

29 Carina Schmitz 9

30 Elisabeth Bayman 6

30 Mila Zeug 6

32 Annika Blass 5
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Qualifikationsergebnisse CFFC 2025

Männliche Jugend

Platzierung Vorname Name Punkte

1 Thorsten-Leander Boes 93

2 Theo Voichtleiner 36

3 Lian Richter 30

4 Leo Wittenstein 29

5 Daniel Klinkov 27

6 Lukas Henning 26

7 Valentin Fiedler 21

8 Niels Hofmann 18

9 Julien Hanisch 9

9 Mattis Grotevent 9

9 Nikolov Branimir 9

12 Vitus Fiedler 4

Weibliche Jugend

Platzierung Vorname Name Punkte

1 Ida Butz 143

2 Carmen Bochnia 22

3 Astrid Linz 15

4 Lisa Bernd 13

5 Elisabeth Bayman 6

5 Mila Zeug 6

7 Annika Blass 5
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